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NM 2016
Fältskjutning
Resultat Sen

70040606

1 Olle Gabrielsson Sverige (SWE) 6,5,6,6,6,6,6 41 / 20
2 Tor Arnfinn Homme Norge (NOR) 6,5,6,6,5,5,6 39 / 16
3 Geir Atle Metveit Norge (NOR) 6,5,6,6,6,3,6 38 / 19
4 Pål Øyvind Ørmen Norge (NOR) 6,4,4,6,6,6,6 38 / 9
5 Per Christiansen Danmark (DEN) 6,6,5,5,6,3,6 37 / 17
6 Roger Nilsen Norge (NOR) 5,6,6,6,5,4,5 37 / 10
7 Jan Kåre Moland Norge (NOR) 6,6,6,6,3,3,6 36 / 13
8 Christer Berntsson Sverige (SWE) 5,5,6,6,5,3,5 35 / 10
9 Ingemar Månsson Sverige (SWE) 1,5,5,6,6,5,6 34 / 17

10 Bo Allansson Sverige (SWE) 6,2,5,6,6,4,5 34 / 13
11 Åse Marit Myrvang Norge (NOR) 5,6,6,4,5,5,3 34 / 13
12 Lise Margrethe Rinde Norge (NOR) 6,6,6,6,6,1,3 34 / 13
13 Leif Sandberg Sverige (SWE) 4,4,5,5,5,4,6 33 / 16
14 Johnny Olsen Danmark (DEN) 6,5,5,3,5,3,6 33 / 14
15 Lasse T Sukstorf Danmark (DEN) 5,4,4,6,6,2,6 33 / 13
16 Elin Åhlin Sverige (SWE) 4,4,6,6,5,3,5 33 / 13
17 Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom Norge (NOR) 6,0,6,5,6,4,6 33 / 11
18 Bjarne Veile Danmark (DEN) 5,5,5,5,5,2,6 33 / 10
19 Lars N Thesbjerg Danmark (DEN) 5,2,5,5,6,4,6 33 / 7
20 Markus Andersson Sverige (SWE) 4,1,6,6,5,3,6 31 / 10
21 Tor Harald Lund Norge (NOR) 4,6,6,6,6,3,0 31 / 9
22 Øyvind Haugen Norge (NOR) 6,2,6,6,3,1,6 30 / 13
23 Tomas Lindblom Sverige (SWE) 3,2,6,5,6,2,5 29 / 12
24 Claus Bruun Danmark (DEN) 6,1,4,3,6,4,5 29 / 8
25 Daniel  Sørli Norge (NOR) 4,2,6,5,5,3,4 29 / 7
26 Henry Håkansson Sverige (SWE) 2,2,6,4,5,4,5 28 / 13
27 Peter Sørli Norge (NOR) 0,0,6,6,5,3,6 26 / 11
28 Peter Kjær Fink Danmark (DEN) 6,2,2,4,5,1,6 26 / 9
29 Trond Inge Rødland Norge (NOR) 6,1,4,4,1,4,6 26 / 8
30 Bjarne Sørensen Danmark (DEN) 2,6,4,4,6,2,2 26 / 6
31 John Olav Ågotnes Norge (NOR) 1,4,6,6,6,3,0 26 / 5
32 Louise Olofsson Sverige (SWE) 0,5,5,4,6,3,2 25 / 8
33 Göran Åhlin Sverige (SWE) 0,4,6,5,6,2,1 24 / 8
34 Roger Strandh Sverige (SWE) 0,1,4,4,5,4,6 24 / 7
35 Fredrik Thyberg Sverige (SWE) 0,3,5,4,5,0,6 23 / 9
36 Jan O  Larsen Danmark (DEN) 3,3,0,4,6,3,3 22 / 6
37 Mikael Persson Sverige (SWE) 4,1,4,2,5,1,5 22 / 5
38 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Danmark (DEN) 2,3,6,4,4,1,1 21 / 5
39 Allan Hansen Danmark (DEN) 1,3,4,6,4,2,1 21 / 2
40 Marcus Åhlin Sverige (SWE) 2,4,4,4,1,3,2 20 / 6
41 Nicolai Christensen Danmark (DEN) 3,2,5,3,6,1,0 20 / 2
42 Anders K Jørgensen Danmark (DEN) 5,4,1,4,1,4,0 19 / 5
43 Lasse R Pedersen Danmark (DEN) 1,3,0,2,4,4,5 19 / 3
44 Peter Hansen Danmark (DEN) 4,3,0,5,2,1,4 19 / 3
45 Anette Thingbø Norge (NOR) 4,1,6,3,0,1,1 16 / 3

3 september 2016   Tid 14:12

Shooter



NM 2016
Fältskjutning
Resultat Ung

70040606

1 Sarah G Hansen Danmark (DEN) 5,2,5,6,5,4,2 29 / 8
2 Trine Ramsvik Stette Norge (NOR) 0,3,6,4,4,4,6 27 / 10
3 Ella Carlsson Sverige (SWE) 5,1,5,4,4,0,6 25 / 10
4 Helene Storenes Norge (NOR) 4,4,5,5,2,2,3 25 / 3
5 Ingrid Finnestad Norge (NOR) 0,4,6,4,5,4,1 24 / 9
6 Mads Bakke Nielsen Danmark (DEN) 4,1,6,6,4,1,2 24 / 8
7 Thomas Krågtorp Norge (NOR) 0,4,6,6,1,3,4 24 / 6
8 Oscar Klemmedsson Sverige (SWE) 1,3,6,3,5,5,0 23 / 9
9 Miriam Jeanette Bjerklund Norge (NOR) 0,1,6,2,1,5,2 17 / 9

10 Daniel Wallberg Sverige (SWE) 0,0,6,0,2,3,6 17 / 4
11 Helene K. D Sørensen Danmark (DEN) 0,5,4,4,3,1,0 17 / 2
12 Anna  Eklöf Sverige (SWE) 2,1,5,2,0,1,3 14 / 5
13 Mikkel Christiansen Danmark (DEN) 1,2,2,1,4,2,1 13 / 6
14 Fanny Storm Sverige (SWE) 0,1,2,2,0,1,3 9 / 3
15 Casper Norup Bertelsen Danmark (DEN) 1,1,2,0,0,0,0 4 / 1

3 september 2016   Tid 17:23

Shooter



Resultatlista  sekundfält
Namn Tid

Grund     Semi           Final 
1 Pål Øyvind Ørmen NO 10,14 7,96 7,42
2 Tor Arnfinn Homme NO 7,44 7,29 7,54
3 John Olav Ågotnes NO 10,22 9,00 11,30
4 Lasse T Sukstorf DK 10,16 8,20 11,57
5 Johnny Olsen DK 8,8 10,74 17,00
6 Peter Kjaer Fink DK 8,68 10,92
7 Anette Thingbø NO 8,53 10,96
8 Trond Inge Rødland NO 9,83 11,44
9 Oscar Klemmedsson SE 10,25 11,44
10 Lasse R Pedersen DK 8,33 14,31
11 Casper Norup Bertelsen DK 10,31
12 Markus Andersson SE 10,46
13 Lisbeth Pilbert Larsen DK 10,58
14 Lars N Thesbjerg DK 10,76
15 Roger Nilsen NO 10,85
16 Jan Kåre Moland NO 10,86
17 Bjarne Veile DK 10,98
18 Tor harald Lund NO 11,28
19 Sarah Hansen DK 11,56
20 Mads Bakke Nielsen DK 11,64
21 Olle Gabrielsson SE 11,98
22 Roger Strandh SE 12,06
23 Daniel Wallberg SE 12,51
24 Åse Marit Myrvang NO 13,05
25 Marcus Åhlin SE 13,36
26 Ingrid Finnestad NO 13,37
27 Helene K.D Sörensen DK 13,54
28 Per Christiansen DK 13,95
29 Elin Åhlin SE 14,02
30 Christer Berntsson SE 14,29
31 Miriam Jeanette Bjerklund NO 14,3



32 Mikkel Christiansen DK 14,33
33 Claus Bruun DK 14,59
34 Anders K Jörgensen DK 14,81
35 Ingemar Månsson SE 14,81
36 Helene Storenes NO 14,83
37 Bjarne Sörensen DK 15,03
38 Anna Eklöf SE 15,03
39 Henry Håkansson SE 15,3
40 Nicolai Cristensen DK 15,3
41 Louice Olofsson SE 15,36
42 Peter Sørli NO 15,54
43 Göran Åhlin SE 15,56
44 Daniel Sørli NO 16,04
45 Jan O Larsen DK 16,49
46 Bo Allansson SE 17,66
47 Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom NO 18,24
48 Peter Hansen DK 19,28
49 Lise Margrethe Rinde NO 22,36
50 Geir Atle Metveit NO 24,53
51 Øyvind Haugen NO 99,99
52 Mikael Persson SE 99,99
53 Leif Sandberg SE 99,99
54 Tomas Lindblom SE 99,99
55 Fredrik Thyberg SE 99,99
56 Allan Hansen DK 99,99
57 Thomas Krågtorp NO 99,99
58 Ella Carlsson SE 99,99
59 Fanny Storm SE 99,99
60 Trine Ramsvik Stette NO 99,99



NM 2016
Fältskjutning
Resultat Sen

70040606

1 Norge (NOR) 405
Tor Arnfinn Homme 4193
Geir Atle Metveit 4193
Pål Øyvind Ørmen 4193
Roger Nilsen 4193
Jan Kåre Moland 4193
Åse Marit Myrvang 4193
Lise Margrethe Rinde 4193
Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom 4193
Tor Harald Lund 4193
Øyvind Haugen 4193
Daniel  Sørli 4193
Peter Sørli 4193
Trond Inge Rødland 4193
John Olav Ågotnes 4193
Anette Thingbø 4193

2 Sverige (SWE) 366
Olle Gabrielsson 4193
Christer Berntsson 4193
Ingemar Månsson 4193
Bo Allansson 4193
Leif Sandberg 4193
Elin Åhlin 4193
Markus Andersson 4193
Tomas Lindblom 4193
Louise Olofsson 4193
Göran Åhlin 4193
Roger Strandh 4193
Fredrik Thyberg 4193
Mikael Persson 4193
Marcus Åhlin 4193

3 Danmark (DEN) 334
Per Christiansen 4193
Johnny Olsen 4193
Lasse T Sukstorf 4193
Bjarne Veile 4193
Lars N Thesbjerg 4193
Claus Bruun 4193
Peter Kjær Fink 4193
Bjarne Sørensen 4193
Jan O  Larsen 4193
Lisbeth Philbert Larsen 4193
Allan Hansen 4193
Nicolai Christensen 4193
Anders K Jørgensen 4193
Lasse R Pedersen 4193
Peter Hansen 4193

3 september 2016   Tid 14:30

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 09:00

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 1

70040606

1 Sen Jan O  Larsen Danmark (DEN) 3,3,0,4,6,3,3 22 / 6
2 Sen Christer Berntsson Sverige (SWE) 5,5,6,6,5,3,5 35 / 10
3 Sen Øyvind Haugen Norge (NOR) 6,2,6,6,3,1,6 30 / 13
4 Sen Bjarne Sørensen Danmark (DEN) 2,6,4,4,6,2,2 26 / 6
5 Sen Bo Allansson Sverige (SWE) 6,2,5,6,6,4,5 34 / 13
6 Sen Tor Harald Lund Norge (NOR) 4,6,6,6,6,3,0 31 / 9

3 september 2016   Tid 12:37

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 09:15

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 2

70040606

1 Sen Tor Arnfinn Homme Norge (NOR) 6,5,6,6,5,5,6 39 / 16
2 Sen Lars N Thesbjerg Danmark (DEN) 5,2,5,5,6,4,6 33 / 7
3 Sen Mikael Persson Sverige (SWE) 4,1,4,2,5,1,5 22 / 5
4 Sen Roger Nilsen Norge (NOR) 5,6,6,6,5,4,5 37 / 10
5 Sen Anders K Jørgensen Danmark (DEN) 5,4,1,4,1,4,0 19 / 5
6 Sen Ingemar Månsson Sverige (SWE) 1,5,5,6,6,5,6 34 / 17

3 september 2016   Tid 12:36

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 09:30

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 3

70040606

1 Sen Göran Åhlin Sverige (SWE) 0,4,6,5,6,2,1 24 / 8
2 Sen Pål Øyvind Ørmen Norge (NOR) 6,4,4,6,6,6,6 38 / 9
3 Sen Johnny Olsen Danmark (DEN) 6,5,5,3,5,3,6 33 / 14
4 Sen Henry Håkansson Sverige (SWE) 2,2,6,4,5,4,5 28 / 13
5 Sen Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom Norge (NOR) 6,0,6,5,6,4,6 33 / 11
6 Sen Per Christiansen Danmark (DEN) 6,6,5,5,6,3,6 37 / 17

3 september 2016   Tid 12:55

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 09:45

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 4

70040606

1 Sen Bjarne Veile Danmark (DEN) 5,5,5,5,5,2,6 33 / 10
2 Sen Tomas Lindblom Sverige (SWE) 3,2,6,5,6,2,5 29 / 12
3 Sen Geir Atle Metveit Norge (NOR) 6,5,6,6,6,3,6 38 / 19
4 Sen Lasse T Sukstorf Danmark (DEN) 5,4,4,6,6,2,6 33 / 13
5 Sen Leif Sandberg Sverige (SWE) 4,4,5,5,5,4,6 33 / 16
6 Sen John Olav Ågotnes Norge (NOR) 1,4,6,6,6,3,0 26 / 5

3 september 2016   Tid 12:55

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 10:00

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 5

70040606

1 Sen Jan Kåre Moland Norge (NOR) 6,6,6,6,3,3,6 36 / 13
2 Sen Nicolai Christensen Danmark (DEN) 3,2,5,3,6,1,0 20 / 2
3 Sen Elin Åhlin Sverige (SWE) 4,4,6,6,5,3,5 33 / 13
4 Sen Lise Margrethe Rinde Norge (NOR) 6,6,6,6,6,1,3 34 / 13
5 Sen Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Danmark (DEN) 2,3,6,4,4,1,1 21 / 5
6 Sen Fredrik Thyberg Sverige (SWE) 0,3,5,4,5,0,6 23 / 9

3 september 2016   Tid 13:13

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 10:15

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 6

70040606

1 Sen Louise Olofsson Sverige (SWE) 0,5,5,4,6,3,2 25 / 8
2 Sen Peter Sørli Norge (NOR) 0,0,6,6,5,3,6 26 / 11
3 Sen Lasse R Pedersen Danmark (DEN) 1,3,0,2,4,4,5 19 / 3
4 Sen Olle Gabrielsson Sverige (SWE) 6,5,6,6,6,6,6 41 / 20
5 Sen Åse Marit Myrvang Norge (NOR) 5,6,6,4,5,5,3 34 / 13
6 Sen Allan Hansen Danmark (DEN) 1,3,4,6,4,2,1 21 / 2

3 september 2016   Tid 13:35

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 10:30

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 7

70040606

1 Sen Claus Bruun Danmark (DEN) 6,1,4,3,6,4,5 29 / 8
2 Sen Markus Andersson Sverige (SWE) 4,1,6,6,5,3,6 31 / 10
3 Sen Anette Thingbø Norge (NOR) 4,1,6,3,0,1,1 16 / 3
4 Sen Peter Hansen Danmark (DEN) 4,3,0,5,2,1,4 19 / 3
5 Sen Marcus Åhlin Sverige (SWE) 2,4,4,4,1,3,2 20 / 6
6 Sen Trond Inge Rødland Norge (NOR) 6,1,4,4,1,4,6 26 / 8

3 september 2016   Tid 13:44

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 10:45

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 8

70040606

1 Sen Daniel  Sørli Norge (NOR) 4,2,6,5,5,3,4 29 / 7
2 Sen Peter Kjær Fink Danmark (DEN) 6,2,2,4,5,1,6 26 / 9
3 Sen Roger Strandh Sverige (SWE) 0,1,4,4,5,4,6 24 / 7

3 september 2016   Tid 14:24

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 11:00

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 9

70040606

1 Ung Casper Norup Bertelsen Danmark (DEN) 1,1,2,0,0,0,0 4 / 1
2 Ung Anna  Eklöf Sverige (SWE) 2,1,5,2,0,1,3 14 / 5
3 Ung Miriam Jeanette Bjerklund Norge (NOR) 0,1,6,2,1,5,2 17 / 9
4 Ung Sarah G Hansen Danmark (DEN) 5,2,5,6,5,4,2 29 / 8
5 Sen Oscar Klemmedsson Sverige (SWE) 1,3,6,3,5,5,0 23 / 9
6 Ung Thomas Krågtorp Norge (NOR) 0,4,6,6,1,3,4 24 / 6

3 september 2016   Tid 14:24

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 11:15

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 10

70040606

1 Ung Ingrid Finnestad Norge (NOR) 0,4,6,4,5,4,1 24 / 9
2 Ung Helene K. D Sørensen Danmark (DEN) 0,5,4,4,3,1,0 17 / 2
3 Ung Ella Carlsson Sverige (SWE) 5,1,5,4,4,0,6 25 / 10
4 Ung Helene Storenes Norge (NOR) 4,4,5,5,2,2,3 25 / 3
5 Ung Mikkel Christiansen Danmark (DEN) 1,2,2,1,4,2,1 13 / 6
6 Ung Fanny Storm Sverige (SWE) 0,1,2,2,0,1,3 9 / 3

3 september 2016   Tid 14:29

Shooter



Skjuttid
NM 2016 11:30

Fältskjutning
Resultat Patrull 11

70040606

1 Ung Daniel Wallberg Sverige (SWE) 0,0,6,0,2,3,6 17 / 4
2 Ung Trine Ramsvik Stette Norge (NOR) 0,3,6,4,4,4,6 27 / 10
3 Ung Mads Bakke Nielsen Danmark (DEN) 4,1,6,6,4,1,2 24 / 8

3 september 2016   Tid 14:44

Shooter



Mål och avstånd 

 

C40 442 m. 

1/6 vertikal 340 m. knästående. 

1/7 252 m. 

Tunna D 204 m. och S10D horisontell 181m. 

S25v 386 m. 

B45 444 m. och L3 knä 484 m. 

Tunna 515 m. 


	resultat sekundfält NM red.pdf
	IND

	Untitled

